
*3031474-R-M*
3031474-R-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Sheldon Rob

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
1A

R M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 8 8 M 16 16 0 0

2 5 M M 5 21 0 1

3 5 5 M 10 31 0 2

4 5 5 5 15 46 0 3

5 M M M 0 46 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 70 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 M 10 80 0 2

8 5 5 M 10 90 0 2

9 5 5 M 10 100 0 2

10 5 5 M 10 110 0 2

11 8 8 5 21 131 0 1

12 M M M 0 131 0 0

Total 131 0 15

Archer Scorer

*3031475-R-U18M*
3031475-R-U18M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Sheldon Isaac

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
1B

R U18M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 11 10 8 29 29 0 0

2 M M M 0 29 0 0

3 10 M M 10 39 0 0

4 5 5 5 15 54 0 3

5 10 5 M 15 69 0 1

6 10 M M 10 79 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 10 5 5 20 99 0 2

8 10 5 5 20 119 0 2

9 5 M M 5 124 0 1

10 5 M M 5 129 0 1

11 8 5 5 18 147 0 2

12 5 M M 5 152 0 1

Total 152 0 13

Archer Scorer



*3025132-B-U18M*
3025132-B-U18M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Palmer Jack

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
1C

B U18M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 10 8 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 M M 8 34 0 0

3 8 5 5 18 52 0 2

4 8 5 M 13 65 0 1

5 8 5 M 13 78 0 1

6 10 8 8 26 104 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 M 10 114 0 2

8 10 5 M 15 129 0 1

9 5 5 5 15 144 0 3

10 8 5 M 13 157 0 1

11 10 10 5 25 182 0 1

12 5 M M 5 187 0 1

Total 187 0 13

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
1D

 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1

2

3

4

5

6

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7

8

9

10

11

12

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*2107025-B-M*
2107025-B-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Colenutt Mark

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
2A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 5 5 M 10 10 0 2

3 10 8 5 23 33 0 1

4 M M M 0 33 0 0

5 8 M M 8 41 0 0

6 8 5 M 13 54 0 1

7 8 5 M 13 67 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 5 15 82 0 3

9 5 5 M 10 92 0 2

10 5 M M 5 97 0 1

11 8 8 5 21 118 0 1

12 M M M 0 118 0 0

1 8 8 M 16 134 0 0

Total 134 0 12

Archer Scorer

*2107031-B-W*
2107031-B-W

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Colenutt Imogen

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
2B

B W

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 10 8 5 23 23 0 1

3 8 5 5 18 41 0 2

4 10 8 5 23 64 0 1

5 10 M M 10 74 0 0

6 5 5 M 10 84 0 2

7 5 5 M 10 94 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 M 10 104 0 2

9 5 5 5 15 119 0 3

10 8 5 M 13 132 0 1

11 10 8 5 23 155 0 1

12 8 8 M 16 171 0 0

1 11 10 5 26 197 0 1

Total 197 0 16

Archer Scorer



*1041274-C-M*
1041274-C-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Gill Dan

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
2C

C M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 8 5 M 13 13 0 1

3 8 8 M 16 29 0 0

4 10 8 8 26 55 0 0

5 10 8 8 26 81 0 0

6 11 10 8 29 110 0 0

7 11 10 8 29 139 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 10 10 M 20 159 0 0

9 11 5 M 16 175 0 1

10 5 5 M 10 185 0 2

11 11 10 10 31 216 0 0

12 11 8 5 24 240 0 1

1 11 11 11 33 273 0 0

Total 273 0 5

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
2D

 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8

9

10

11

12

1

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*953190-B-W*
953190-B-W

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Crang Vanessa

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
3A

B W

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 5 M 10 10 0 2

4 8 8 5 21 31 0 1

5 5 8 M 13 44 0 1

6 8 5 M 13 57 0 1

7 8 5 5 18 75 0 2

8 5 5 5 15 90 0 3

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 10 8 5 23 113 0 1

10 M M M 0 113 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 139 0 0

12 8 5 5 18 157 0 2

1 10 10 8 28 185 0 0

2 8 5 5 18 203 0 2

Total 203 0 15

Archer Scorer

*95700-B-M*
95700-B-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Crang Roger

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
3B

B M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 8 5 5 18 18 0 2

4 8 5 5 18 36 0 2

5 5 M M 5 41 0 1

6 11 8 5 24 65 0 1

7 11 5 M 16 81 0 1

8 11 5 M 16 97 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 10 8 5 23 120 0 1

10 M M M 0 120 0 0

11 10 10 5 25 145 0 1

12 5 5 M 10 155 0 2

1 5 M M 5 160 0 1

2 10 10 8 28 188 0 0

Total 188 0 13

Archer Scorer



*3019183-L-M*
3019183-L-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Kains Sean

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
3C

L M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 8 5 M 13 13 0 1

4 5 5 M 10 23 0 2

5 5 M M 5 28 0 1

6 5 M M 5 33 0 1

7 8 M M 8 41 0 0

8 5 M M 5 46 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 5 M M 5 51 0 1

10 M M M 0 51 0 0

11 M M M 0 51 0 0

12 5 5 M 10 61 0 2

1 10 8 M 18 79 0 0

2 5 5 M 10 89 0 2

Total 89 0 11

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
3D

 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9

10

11

12

1

2

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*3016620-B-M*
3016620-B-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Kellett Julian

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
6A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 8 M M 8 8 0 0

7 5 M M 5 13 0 1

8 5 5 M 10 23 0 2

9 8 5 5 18 41 0 2

10 5 M M 5 46 0 1

11 8 5 5 18 64 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 M M 5 69 0 1

1 8 5 M 13 82 0 1

2 5 5 M 10 92 0 2

3 5 5 M 10 102 0 2

4 10 M M 10 112 0 0

5 10 M M 10 122 0 0

Total 122 0 14

Archer Scorer

*3030257-B-U18W*
3030257-B-U18W

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Hendry Caitlin

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
6B

B U18W

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

7 11 5 5 21 36 0 2

8 10 8 M 18 54 0 0

9 5 5 5 15 69 0 3

10 5 M M 5 74 0 1

11 8 5 5 18 92 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 5 M 10 102 0 2

1 10 M M 10 112 0 0

2 5 5 M 10 122 0 2

3 5 5 5 15 137 0 3

4 8 8 5 21 158 0 1

5 10 5 M 15 173 0 1

Total 173 0 20

Archer Scorer



*3024528-B-M*
3024528-B-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Hendry James

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
6C

B M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 M M M 0 0 0 0

7 5 M M 5 5 0 1

8 10 5 M 15 20 0 1

9 8 5 M 13 33 0 1

10 8 5 M 13 46 0 1

11 8 5 M 13 59 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 8 5 M 13 72 0 1

1 10 5 M 15 87 0 1

2 8 5 M 13 100 0 1

3 8 8 5 21 121 0 1

4 10 8 8 26 147 0 0

5 8 5 M 13 160 0 1

Total 160 0 10

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
6D

 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12

1

2

3

4

5

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*3029163-L-M1*
3029163-L-M1

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Cassell Ged

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
7A

L M1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 M M 5 5 0 1

8 11 5 M 16 21 0 1

9 M M M 0 21 0 0

10 5 5 M 10 31 0 2

11 5 5 M 10 41 0 2

12 5 5 M 10 51 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 8 8 5 21 72 0 1

2 8 8 M 16 88 0 0

3 M M M 0 88 0 0

4 M M M 0 88 0 0

5 M M M 0 88 0 0

6 5 5 M 10 98 0 2

Total 98 0 11

Archer Scorer

*3036791-R-W1*
3036791-R-W1

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Cassell Laura

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
7B

R W1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 M M M 0 0 0 0

8 M M M 0 0 0 0

9 5 M M 5 5 0 1

10 5 M M 5 10 0 1

11 M M M 0 10 0 0

12 5 5 M 10 20 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 8 8 M 16 36 0 0

2 10 8 10 28 64 0 0

3 5 M M 5 69 0 1

4 8 5 M 13 82 0 1

5 M M M 0 82 0 0

6 5 M M 5 87 0 1

Total 87 0 7

Archer Scorer



*2134317-C-M1*
2134317-C-M1

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Macey Kieran

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
7C

C M1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 11 11 11 33 33 0 0

8 10 10 8 28 61 0 0

9 5 5 5 15 76 0 3

10 11 8 5 24 100 0 1

11 8 8 5 21 121 0 1

12 11 10 8 29 150 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 8 8 8 24 174 0 0

2 11 10 10 31 205 0 0

3 5 5 5 15 220 0 3

4 10 10 10 30 250 0 0

5 10 8 8 26 276 0 0

6 11 11 11 33 309 0 0

Total 309 0 8

Archer Scorer

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
7D

 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7

8

9

10

11

12

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



*2134318-L-M*
2134318-L-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Macey Kevin

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
11A

L M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 11 5 M 16 16 0 1

12 5 5 M 10 26 0 2

1 10 8 M 18 44 0 0

2 10 10 M 20 64 0 0

3 10 5 M 15 79 0 1

4 8 8 M 16 95 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 M M M 0 95 0 0

6 5 M M 5 100 0 1

7 5 5 M 10 110 0 2

8 5 M M 5 115 0 1

9 M M M 0 115 0 0

10 M M M 0 115 0 0

Total 115 0 8

Archer Scorer

*1007489-R-M*
1007489-R-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Shevlin Alan

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
11B

R M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 10 5 5 20 20 0 2

12 8 M M 8 28 0 0

1 11 8 8 27 55 0 0

2 10 M M 10 65 0 0

3 10 5 5 20 85 0 2

4 8 5 5 18 103 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 10 5 M 15 118 0 1

6 5 5 M 10 128 0 2

7 5 5 M 10 138 0 2

8 8 8 5 21 159 0 1

9 M M M 0 159 0 0

10 8 8 5 21 180 0 1

Total 180 0 13

Archer Scorer



*3053291-R-U18W*
3053291-R-U18W

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Shevlin Rebecca

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
11C
R U18W

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 10 8 M 18 18 0 0

12 M M M 0 18 0 0

1 8 M M 8 26 0 0

2 5 5 5 15 41 0 3

3 5 M M 5 46 0 1

4 5 5 M 10 56 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 5 M 10 66 0 2

6 10 8 5 23 89 0 1

7 M M M 0 89 0 0

8 8 8 5 21 110 0 1

9 10 10 5 25 135 0 1

10 5 M M 5 140 0 1

Total 140 0 12

Archer Scorer

*3031828-I-M*
3031828-I-M

Deer Park Archers Festive Field Shoot 2022
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 12-10-2022 to 12-24-2022

Archer: Moon Martyn

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
11D

I M

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 10 8 5 23 23 0 1

12 10 5 M 15 38 0 1

1 10 10 5 25 63 0 1

2 11 5 5 21 84 0 2

3 10 5 M 15 99 0 1

4 8 8 8 24 123 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 10 M M 10 133 0 0

6 5 5 M 10 143 0 2

7 8 5 5 18 161 0 2

8 10 5 5 20 181 0 2

9 10 5 5 20 201 0 2

10 M M M 0 201 0 0

Total 201 0 14

Archer Scorer
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